
510
(PW) Powszedni wolny od szkoły
Strona 1

Tczew, Jana Pawła II (2) - Trąbki Wielkie, Leśna (1)
Rozkład ważny od: 24.06.2024 

Numer brygady km suma 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
Tczew, Jana Pawła II ę ę
Tczew, Wigury 0.557 0.557
Tczew, Rokicka 0.265 0.265
Tczew, Działki 0.319 0.584
Tczew, Cmentarz 0.428 1.012
Rokitki, Molex 0.324 13.215
Rokitki, Thales 0.187 13.402
Tczew, Gardner 0.544 13.946
Szpęgawa, Wierzbowa 1.594 15.540
Tczew, ZUS 0.235 0.792
Szpęgawa, Wierzbowa 2.259 3.051
Szpęgawa, Dębowa 0.398 3.449
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Szkoła 0.533 3.982
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Centrum 0.394 4.376
Dąbrówka Tczewska, Mostek 0.675 5.051
Mieścin, Bloki 1.994 7.045
Łukocin, 4 1.082 8.127
Łukocin, Centrum 0.872 8.999
Dalwin, Kościół 1.808 10.807
Dalwin, Koło Straży 0.360 11.167
Dalwin, 34 0.361 11.528
Dalwin, Masarnia 0.387 11.915
Świetlikowo 1.504 13.419
Granica Gmin Tczew- Trąbki 0.271 13.690
Sobowidz, Szkoła 1.993 15.683
Sobowidz, Kościół 1.076 16.759
Klępiny 2.507 2.507
Gołębiewo Wielkie, Cegielnia 4.595 7.102
Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa 0.963 8.065
Gołębiewo Wielkie, Wrzosowa 1.684 18.443
Gołęiewo Wielkie, Irysowa 1.196 19.639
Trąbki Wielkie 2.613 22.252
Trąbki Wielkie, Przedszkole 0.552 22.804
Trąbki Wielkie, Leśna 0.703 23.507
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